
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DNS 
DSQ 
DSQ 
DSQ 

No. 
31 

278 
285 
34 
90 

244 
322 
733 
20 

107 
172 
626 
891 
311 
111 
159 
290 
604 
114 
543 
837 
332 
305 
415 
223 
58 

848 
350 
53 

929 
306 
55 

6 
171 
750 
905 

Name 
Loris Freidig 
Thomas Vermijl 
Calum Mitchell 
Toni Hoffmann 
Justin Trache 
Max Bülow 
Pavol Repcak 
Kaarel Tilk 
Victor Kleemann 
Jakub Barczewski 
Lynn Valk 
Joel Elsener 
Paul Ullrich 
Damian Zdunek 
Max Benthin 
Tobias Linke 
Joshua Völker 
Jimmy Opitz 
Nicolas Vennekens 
Nick Domann 
Robin Kruuse 
Gustav Busch 
Tom Schröder 
Karl Greiner 
Premysl Zimek 
Gerrit Heistermann 
Emil Gjedde 
Lennox Litzrodt 
Simon Jost 
Jan Kotowicz 
Julian Duvier 
Fiete-Joost Radbruch

Lars Looman 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Samuel Flink 
Colin Sarre 

FMN 
MS 
FMB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
EMF 
DMU 
PZM 
KNMV 
MS 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
SMF 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 

KNMV 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
CHE/ Thörigen 
BEL/ Helchteren 
GBR/ Kings Lynn, Norfolk
DEU/ Wismar 
DEU/ Chemnitz 
DEU/ Neustrelitz 
SVK/ Rakova 
EST/ Metsanurga Farm 
DNK/ Tikøb 
POL/ LIPNO 
NLD/ Nijverdal 
CHE/ Rafz 
DEU/ Duisburg 
POL/ Gdansk 
DEU/ Beelitz Fichtenwald
DEU/ Berlin 
DEU/ Bad Liebenstein OT
DEU/ Werdau 
BEL/ Balen 
DEU/ Meseberg 
EST/ Kasemetsa 
DEU/ Friesack 
DEU/ Wangels 
DEU/ Genthin 
CZE/ Valasske Mezirici 
DEU/ Kemberg 
DNK/ Tjæreborg 
DEU/ Apolda 
SVK/ Popudinske Mocidla
POL/ ?owicz 
DEU/ Hamburg 
DEU/ Hitzhusen 

NLD/ Zelhem 
DEU/ Jahnshof 
SWE/ Björklinge 
DEU/ Hassfurt 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husquarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 

Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarn
BECKER racing 
Lexa MX 
BvZ Racing Team 
STURM STC Racing 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
ORION RACING TEAM 
MX-Handel Racing 
AMX Racing 
MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA
Schmicker Racing 
KTM Switzerland-Motoshop Zachm
VisuAlz Production 
MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt MB33 
VNT Racing Team 
BECKER racing 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

BvZ Racing Team 
TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sp

TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sp

BvZ Racing Team 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA
Falcon Motorsports 
Team #254 

HM Racing Helge Mühlena 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS M
GripMesser RacingTeam 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
5 
2 

9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
19:51.398 
19:56.672 
19:59.918 
20:08.971 
20:13.710 
20:17.747 
20:18.061 
20:21.119 
20:22.425 
20:54.244 
20:56.193 
21:00.980 
21:01.682 
21:06.216 
21:16.379 
21:19.620 
21:20.684 
21:21.421 
21:24.991 
21:37.275 
21:58.276 
21:59.692 
22:07.091 
19:45.790 
19:48.374 
20:45.745 
21:06.021 
21:09.920 
11:43.938 
12:02.812 

4:37.846 

19:44.785 
20:33.662 
21:51.059 

Diff 

5.274 
8.520 

17.573 
22.312 
26.349 
26.663 
29.721 
31.027 

1:02.846 
1:04.795 
1:09.582 
1:10.284 
1:14.818 
1:24.981 
1:28.222 
1:29.286 
1:30.023 
1:33.593 
1:45.877 
2:06.878 
2:08.294 
2:15.693 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 

DNS 
DSQ 
DSQ 
DSQ 

Best Tm 
2:09.690 
2:09.983 
2:10.288 
2:09.533 
2:10.447 
2:10.483 
2:11.975 
2:11.250 
2:10.688 
2:15.297 
2:16.966 
2:16.962 
2:15.746 
2:18.504 
2:18.088 
2:19.467 
2:19.224 
2:20.275 
2:18.933 
2:16.372 
2:22.701 
2:23.660 
2:24.488 
2:23.961 
2:24.741 
2:26.682 
2:23.233 
2:24.236 
2:11.071 
2:19.635 
2:18.353 

2:08.944 
2:14.229 
2:20.626 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
7 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
8 
6 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
5 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
0 

0 
2 
3 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny, 17 degrees, dry track 
#905 disqualified / second bike in pit lane 
#171 + 750 disqualified / course cutting 

Margin of Victory 
5.274 

Ø km/h 
47,591 

Best Lap Tm 
2:09.533 

km/h 
48,636 

Best Lap by 
34 - Toni Hoffmann 

Printed: 27.04.2024 15:39:51 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

56. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
MX Masters/MX Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:53:29 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

27.04.2024 14:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                            Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14488/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


